Cole's Tours & Travel

"Great Destinations Start ... and End Here"

New Orleans August 7-10, 2025

Date: August 7-10, 2025

Depart Columba: @ 12:00 am (meet) Wednesday Night August 6 @ 11:00 pm

Place: TBA

Depart New Orleans: Sunday, August 10, 2025 @ 8:00AM

Contacts:

Chris: 803-530-4025 Rosalind: 803-479-0006





Are you ready for big fun in the Big Easy?? Come travel with us to New Orleans to experience all that New Orleans have to offer! Come experience Bourbon Street, some Cajun cooking, or just a stroll through the French Quarter.

Cost includes: 3 night accommodations at the Duruy Inn Suites, roundtrip Motor coach transportation, and Tours. Book now! This will sell out!!

Single: \$935.00 2 in a room = \$605.00 per person 3 per room \$515.00 per person

Includes and Highlights

- Swamp Tour
- City Tour
- River Cruise / with Buffet Lunch
- Breakfast Daily and Evening Snacks
- Casino and Bourbon St Walking Distance

4 per room \$460.00 per person



***Mail payments to:

Cole's Tours & Travel 4611 Hard Scrabble Rd Suite 313 Columbia, SC 29229

Chris: seecole4travel@yahoo.com Rosalind: seeroz4travel@aol.com

**** Must included sign up sheet with Deposit:

Deposit due by Aug 1, 2024 \$50.00 (non refundable) 2nd Payment Nov 1, 2024 \$150.00

3rd Payment April 1, 2025 \$150.00 Final Balance July 1, 2025

Cash app available to \$rozctt / Please specify "New Orleans Trip" ***Please make payments on or before time.

*Make Checks Payable to: Cole's Tours & Travel







Cole's Tours & Travel 4611 Hard Scrabble Road, Suite 313, Columbia, SC 29229

New Orleans Aug 7-10, 2025----- SIGN-UP SHEET

Room Type: Please circle TK	ing bed 2 Queens Beds
Guest 1:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Date of Birth:	
Telephone #: (home):	(cell):
Email address:	
Emergency contact: Name: (home phone)	Relationship: (Cell):
Notes:	
**************************************	ROOMMATE **************
Address:	
	State:Zip:
Date of Birth:	
Telephone #: (home):	(cell):
Email address:	
(home phone):	Relationship:(Cell):
Notes:	

Confidential Notice:
All information provided above will remain on record with Cole's Tours & Travel and will not be disclosed to any other individuals.